Thursday, February 26"

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM

Friday, February 27"

6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM

5:00 PM
7:00 PM

2:25PM
1:00 PM
4:55 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

9:45 AM

10:55 AM
6:00 PM

11:20 AM
7:30 PM
12:55 PM

3:00 PM
2:25PM

5:25 PM

7:30 PM

Saturday, February 28"

6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:10 AM
10:00 AM
10:25 AM
10:40 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Sunday, March 1%

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

2/13/15

6:00 PM
2:30 PM
1:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:45 AM
8:30 AM

4:30 PM

2:00 PM

1:20 PM
1:15 PM

1:30 PM
11:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:20 PM

5:15PM

ATLANTA MOTOR SPEEDWAY 2015

NASCAR SPRINT CUP SERIES
NASCAR XFINITY SERIES
NASCAR CAMPING WORLD TRUCK SERIES

NSCS
NSCS
NSCS

NSCS

NSCS
NXS

NXS
NSCS
NSCS

NXS

NXS
NCWTS
NXS
NCWTS

NCWTS
NXS
NSCS
NSCS
NSCS
NCWTS
NCWTS
NXS
NSCS
NSCS

NXS & NCWTS
NCWTS

NXS

NCWTS

NXS

v

NXS
NSCS
NXS
NCWTS

NSCS
NCWTS
NSCS
NCWTS

NXS
NCWTS
NCWTS

NSCS
NSCS
NSCS

NSCS
NSCS
NSCS
NSCS

EVENT SCHEDULE

HAULERS ENTER

REGISTRATION OPEN

GARAGE OPENS

TRACK SERVICES MEETING (MEDIA CENTER, CONFERENCE ROOM)
TEST

BROADCASTING SET- UP

TEST

HAULERS ENTER

REGISTRATION OPEN

REGISTRATION OPEN

GARAGE OPEN

GARAGE OPENS

TRACK SERVICES MEETING (MEDIA CENTER, CONFERENCE ROOM)
Atlanta Motor Speedway Pace Car Rides

ROOKIE & SPOTTER, MEETINGS & RANDOM DRAWING
HAULERS ENTER

PRACTICE

REGISTRATION OPENS

PACE VEHICLE CALIBRATION

GARAGE OPENS

FINAL PRACTICE

ROOKIE & SPOTTER, MEETINGS & RANDOM DRAWING
**HOT PASS IN EFFECT **

PRACTICE

ROOKIE & SPOTTER, MEETINGS & RANDOM DRAWING
FINAL PRACTICE

INSPECTION BEGINS

** HOT PASS IN EFFECT **

QUALIFYING

GARAGE OPENS

REGISTRATION OPEN

REGISTRATION OPEN

Minors Admitted in NASCAR Garage Area*

NASCAR Media Pace Car Rides

Minors Admitted in NASCAR Garage Area*

TRACK SERVICES MEETING (MEDIA CENTER, CONFERENCE ROOM)
EXHIBITION RUN

QUALIFYING

GARAGE & REGISTRATION OPEN

DRIVER/CREW CHIEF MEETING (MEDIA CENTER, CONFERENCE ROOM)
QUALIFYING

TRACK SERVICES MEETING-PIT ROAD

**HOT PASS IN EFFECT **

DRIVER/CREW CHIEF MEETING (MEDIA CENTER, CONFERENCE ROOM)
FINAL PRACTICE

Autograph Session

DRIVER INTRODUCTION-SECURITY - CLEAR PIT ROAD

RACE (163 LAPS, 251.02 MILES)

DRIVER INTRODUCTION-SECURITY - CLEAR PIT ROAD

RACE (130 LAPS, 200.2 MILES)

REGISTRATION OPEN

GARAGE OPENS

Minors Admitted in NASCAR Garage Area*

Atlanta Motor Speedway Pace Car Rides

NASCAR Pace Car Rides

Speedway Children’s Charities Track Walk

TRACK SERVICES MEETING (MEDIA CENTER, CONFERENCE ROOM)
Concert

DRIVER/CREW CHIEFS MEETING (MEDIA CENTER, CONFERENCE ROOM)
** HOT PASS IN EFFECT ** UNTIL ONE HOUR AFTER RACE

DRIVERS INTRODUCTION-SECURITY - CLEAR PIT ROAD

RACE (325 LAPS, 500.5 MILES)

*With Proper Credentials

ALL TIMES ARE LISTED IN LOCAL / EASTERN TIME ZONE
TENTATIVE, SUBJECT TO CHANGE



