ATLANTA MOTOR SPEEDWAY 2015

NASCAR SPRINT CUP SERIES

NASCAR XFINITY SERIES

NASCAR CAMPING WORLD TRUCK SERIES

EVENT SCHEDULE

EVERT CONTEDUCE			
<u>Thursday, February 26th</u>			
10:00 AM		NSCS	HAULERS ENTER
	5:00 DM		
11:00 AM	5:00 PM	NSCS	
11:30 AM	7:00 PM	NSCS	GARAGE OPENS
11:30 AM			TRACK SERVICES MEETING (MEDIA CENTER, CONFERENCE ROOM)
1:00 PM	2:25 PM	NSCS	TEST
		11303	
11:00 AM	1:00 PM		BROADCASTING SET- UP
3:00 PM	4:55 PM	NSCS	TEST
7:00 PM		NXS	HAULERS ENTER
E.I. E.I. oeth			
Friday, February	27'''		
6:30 AM	6:00 PM	NXS	REGISTRATION OPEN
7:00 AM	6:00 PM	NSCS	REGISTRATION OPEN
7:00 AM	7:30 PM	NSCS	GARAGE OPEN
7:00 AM	7:30 PM	NXS	GARAGE OPENS
8:30 AM			TRACK SERVICES MEETING (MEDIA CENTER, CONFERENCE ROOM)
8:45 AM	9:45 AM		Atlanta Motor Speedway Pace Car Rides
	3.40 AW	NIVO	
9:00 AM		NXS	ROOKIE & SPOTTER, MEETINGS & RANDOM DRAWING
9:30 AM		NCWTS	HAULERS ENTER
10:00 AM	10:55 AM	NXS	PRACTICE
11:00 AM	6:00 PM	NCWTS	REGISTRATION OPENS
		1101110	
11:00 AM	11:20 AM		PACE VEHICLE CALIBRATION
11:30 AM	7:30 PM	NCWTS	GARAGE OPENS
11:30 AM	12:55 PM	NXS	FINAL PRACTICE
	12.00 1 101		
12:00 PM		NSCS	ROOKIE & SPOTTER, MEETINGS & RANDOM DRAWING
12:30 PM	3:00 PM	NSCS	** HOT PASS IN EFFECT **
1:00 PM	2:25 PM	NSCS	PRACTICE
1:30 PM		NCWTS	ROOKIE & SPOTTER, MEETINGS & RANDOM DRAWING
2:30 PM	5:25 PM	NCWTS	FINAL PRACTICE
	3.23 F W		
2:30 PM		NXS	INSPECTION BEGINS
5:00 PM	7:30 PM	NSCS	** HOT PASS IN EFFECT **
5:45 PM		NSCS	QUALIFYING
C			40. III.
Saturday, February 28 th			
	ry 28		
6:00 AM		NXS & NCWTS	GARAGE OPENS
6:00 AM	6:00 PM	NCWTS	REGISTRATION OPEN
6:00 AM	2:30 PM	NXS	REGISTRATION OPEN
7:00 AM	1:00 PM	NCWTS	Minors Admitted in NASCAR Garage Area*
7:00 AM	8:00 AM		NASCAR Media Pace Car Rides
7:00 AM	10:45 AM	NXS	Minors Admitted in NASCAR Garage Area*
7:30 AM	70.707.00	70.0	TRACK SERVICES MEETING (MEDIA CENTER, CONFERENCE ROOM)
		_,,	
8:00 AM	8:30 AM	TV	
9:10 AM		NXS	QUALIFYING
10:00 AM	4:30 PM	NSCS	GARAGE & REGISTRATION OPEN
10:25 AM		NXS	DRIVER/CREW CHIEF MEETING (MEDIA CENTER, CONFERENCE ROOM)
			,
10:40 AM		NCWTS	QUALIFYING
11:30 AM			TRACK SERVICES MEETING-PIT ROAD
11:30 AM	2:00 PM	NSCS	** HOT PASS IN EFFECT **
11:50 AM		NCWTS	DRIVER/CREW CHIEF MEETING (MEDIA CENTER, CONFERENCE ROOM)
12:00 PM	1:20 PM	NSCS	FINAL PRACTICE
12:30 PM	1:15 PM	NCWTS	Autograph Session
1:30 PM		NXS	DRIVER INTRODUCTION-SECURITY - CLEAR PIT ROAD
2:00 PM		NXS	RACE (163 LAPS, 251.02 MILES)
5:00 PM		NCWTS	DRIVER INTRODUCTION-SECURITY – CLEAR PIT ROAD
5:30 PM		NCWTS	RACE (130 LAPS, 200.2 MILES)
Sunday, March 1 st			
	-		
8:00 AM	1:30 PM	NSCS	REGISTRATION OPEN
8:00 AM		NSCS	GARAGE OPENS
	11.00 444		
8:00 AM	11:30 AM	NSCS	Minors Admitted in NASCAR Garage Area*
8:00 AM	9:00 AM		Atlanta Motor Speedway Pace Car Rides
9:00 AM	10:00 AM		NASCAR Pace Car Rides
10:00 AM	11:00 AM		Speedway Children's Charities Track Walk
10:00 AM	77.507111		TRACK SERVICES MEETING (MEDIA CENTER, CONFERENCE ROOM)
	40.00 =: :		·
11:00 AM	12:20 PM		Concert
11:00 AM		NSCS	DRIVER/CREW CHIEFS MEETING (MEDIA CENTER, CONFERENCE ROOM)
12:00 PM	5:15 PM	NSCS	** HOT PASS IN EFFECT ** UNTIL ONE HOUR AFTER RACE
12:30 PM	J. 1 V 1 111	NSCS	DRIVERS INTRODUCTION-SECURITY – CLEAR PIT ROAD
1:00 PM		NSCS	RACE (325 LAPS, 500.5 MILES)
			*With Proper Credentials
			ALL TIMES ARE LISTED IN LOCAL / EASTERN TIME ZONE
2/13/15			TENTATIVE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

2/13/15 TENTATIVE, SUBJECT TO CHANGE